



**46025-41430-00 - Papetti's® Medium  
Pasteurized Shell Eggs, Graded, Loose Pack,  
1/15 Dozen Case**

Fresh medium shell eggs that have been pasteurized to reduce the risk of salmonella and kitchen cross-contamination. Safely serve in any application that calls for a runny or raw egg.

Brand: Papetti's®



# Nutrition Facts

180 servings per container

**Serving size 44.00 GM ( 1 egg )  
(44g)**

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 60**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat 4g 5%**

Saturated Fat 1.5g **8%**

*Trans* Fat 0g

**Cholesterol 165mg 55%**

**Sodium 60mg 3%**

**Total Carbohydrate 0g 0%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

**Protein 6g**

Vitamin D 1mcg 6% • Calcium 25mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6% • Potassium 61mg 2%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

Whole Shell Egg, Food Grade Wax (To Preserve Freshness).

## Case Specifications

GTIN	10746025414305	Case Gross Weight	25.67 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	20 LB
Pack Size	1 / 20LB	Case L,W,H	12.25 IN, 12.25 IN, 14.38 IN
Shelf Life	67 Days	Cube	1.25 CF
Tie x High	12 x 5		

## Preparation and Cooking

Preparation instructions not specified for this product.

## Serving Suggestions

Egg in the basket, fried egg, great for making items that call for raw or undercooked eggs: poached eggs, sunny side up eggs.

## Packaging and Storage

Trucks carrying this product will be loaded and transported in a sanitary manner following all requirements stated in this specification. Product will be transported at a temperature of 33°F - 40°F. If the product temperature deviates from this specification for any amount of time, the shelf life may be shortened or the product functionality may be damaged. Product must be stored in a refrigerated environment at a temperature of 33°F - 40°F. If the product temperature deviates from this specification for any amount of time, product functionality may be damaged.

## Allergens

CONTAINS:  
Eggs or Egg Derivatives

**Nutritional Claims:** Gluten Free, Vegetarian, Kosher  
YES-OU ORTHODOX UNION